Axiomtek ER58000   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/6
ER58000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
rev. A2
Overview
EtherWAN's ER58000 Series provides a hardened 10-port switching platform supporting IEEE802.3at Power over Ethernet, high
performance switching with robust management features required for railway transportation application.
The ER58000 Series is equipped with 8 x 10/100BASE-TX PoE with M12 connector, in combination with two Gigabit M12 ports.

ER58000 Series www.EtherWAN.com5
rev. A2
Ordering Information
Model
ER58802-20YHT 8-port 10/100BASE-M12 PoE + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
* Panel mounting kit included
Gigabit	Port	Options	(Y)
1 10/100/1000BASE-TX
E 1000BASE-SX (LC) - 550m
M 1000BASE-SX (LC) - 10Km
N 1000BASE-LX (LC) - 20Km
* More Gigabit options also available upon request
Optional	Accessories
96G-S1N8A80WW
M23 Power Connector
96G-1618957XX Power cable with 6-pin female M23 connector, 2-meter cable
ER58000-RJ454P  4-pin M12 D-code male to 10/100BASE-TX RJ45 interface, 3-meter cable
ER58000-RJ458P 8-pin M12 A-code male to 10/100/1000BASE-TX RJ45 interface, 3-meter cable
Axiomtek ER58000   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 6/6
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,